
Stand: 10.10.2016 / 07:52:36

Ergebnisübersicht: Badberger Dressurtag 2016 [381641004] 08.10.2016 - 08.10.2016

1 Dressurprüfung Klasse L* -Trense-

1. Sarah Buschermöhle (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.) Davidoff 18125 7.90P
2. Amelie Lupp (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Latina 16678 7.80P
3. Paula Rietbrock (RuFV Nortrup) Susi 1285117 7.60P
4. Antje Rüscher (RC Oldenburger Land) Ehrmira46 7.50P
5. Vera Bornhorst (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sir Carry112 7.40P
6. Bianca Adams (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Lanzelott 2377 7.30
7. Merle Rosenberger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Little Joe 13781 7.20
8. Dominique Geers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Rossini 28496 6.80
9. Franziska Overberg (RV Recke e.V.) Shavani110 6.60

10. Stefanie Heuer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.) Let's Swing80 6.50
10. Andrea Hellmers (RURV Rastede) Sambuco 39103 6.50
12. Carsten Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.) Zerafina 4127 6.30
13. Marina Nording (RUFV Cloppenburg) Dumbo 1942 5.80

2 Dressurprüfung Klasse L* -Kandare-

1. Amelie Lupp (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Latina 16678 462.50P
2. Bianca Adams (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Lanzelott 2377 460.00P
3. Stefan Dreckmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Elderman133 456.00P
4. Paula Rietbrock (RuFV Nortrup) Susi 1285117 433.00P
5. Sarah Buschermöhle (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.) Davidoff 18125 432.00P
6. Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.) Romus 594 419.50P
7. Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.) Fleur Delacour 1158 419.00
8. Antje Rüscher (RC Oldenburger Land) Ehrmira46 416.50
8. Stefanie Heuer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.) Let's Swing80 416.50

10. Ann-Catherine Pohl (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Santorini 9106 416.00
11. Julia Ellmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Dornella38 414.00
12. Ann-Kristin Grafe (RUFV Hausstette) Ramina 18588 403.50
13. Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.) Romantic Dreams 293 400.50
14. Dominique Geers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Rossini 28496 396.00
15. Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Cascada 809 383.00
16. Marina Nording (RUFV Cloppenburg) Dumbo 1942 355.00

3 Dressurprüfung Klasse M*

1. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Al Martino 111 7.80P
2. Alexa-Marie Kesseböhmer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Royalton K98 7.70P
3. Petra König (RV Mettingen e.V.) Don Giovanni B36 7.60P
3. Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Giselle 8767 7.60P
5. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Carino amico8 7.50P
6. Nadine Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Cayetano 913 7.40P
7. Birgit Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen) Comtess 16916 7.30P
7. Kim Lea Piprek (RV Mettingen e.V.) Sammy Lee104 7.30P
9. Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.) Excora48 7.10

10. Catharina Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen) Rubinett W100 7.00
11. Antonia Heise (Bremer RC e.V.) Wernher 3125 6.80
12. Laura Warrelmann (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.) Dajour20 6.50
12. Matthias Buermeyer (RUFV Bad Essen) Ekmo128 6.50
14. Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.) Romantic Dreams 293 6.40
15. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Scarlata G107 6.20
16. Verena Thale (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Star Dancer M115 6.10
17. Antonia Heise (Bremer RC e.V.) Verlasco123 6.00
18. Elisabeth Wegert (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Little Black Pearl 2132 5.80
19. Oliver Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel) Deep Darkness26 5.00

4 Dressurprüfung Klasse M*

1. Alexa-Marie Kesseböhmer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Royalton K98 467.00P
2. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Al Martino 111 464.50P
3. Nadine Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Cayetano 913 464.00P
4. Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Giselle 8767 461.00P
5. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Carino amico8 457.50P
6. Andrea Schmidt (RUFV Borgloh) Runa in wit101 456.50P
7. Petra König (RV Mettingen e.V.) Don Giovanni B36 454.00P
8. Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.) Excora48 452.50
9. Birgit Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen) Comtess 16916 452.00

10. Stefan Dreckmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Elderman133 449.50
11. Kim Lea Piprek (RV Mettingen e.V.) Sammy Lee104 444.50
12. Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.) Romus 594 444.00
13. Antonia Heise (Bremer RC e.V.) Verlasco123 443.50
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14. Matthias Buermeyer (RUFV Bad Essen) Ekmo128 441.50
15. Ann-Kristin Grafe (RUFV Hausstette) Ramina 18588 438.50
16. Antonia Heise (Bremer RC e.V.) Wernher 3125 434.50
17. Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Scarlata G107 434.00
18. Laura Warrelmann (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.) Dajour20 432.00
19. Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.) Fleur Delacour 1158 431.50
20. Oliver Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel) Deep Darkness26 408.50
21. Carolin Weichert (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Sir Charming 4131 406.00
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